ID |Task Name Start 14 Jan '13 21 Jan'13 28 Jan '13 4 Feb '13 11 Feb '13 18 Feb '13 25 Feb '13 4 Mar 13
SIMIT| l [T lslsmlTIw|T[F! TIw(TlF[s!s ls|

1 Grading Schedule North 14/01/13

2 |Acacia Plateau Rd 14/01/13

3 |Goulds Falls Rd 16/01/13| |
4  |Acacia Plateau Bridle Track 16/01/13| |
5 |Acacia Scrub Rd 16/01/13 ;
6 |Holmes Rd 30/01/13 :
7  |New Koorelah Rd 30/01/13|
8 |Hornesmens Rd 7/02/13|
9 |Oaky Creek Rd 7/02/13|
10 |Lairds Rd 7/02/13| |
11 |White Swamp Rd 7/02/13| |
12 |Head Gate Rd 21/02/13| |
13 |Guests Rd 27/02/13 ;
14 |Grahams Ck Rd 4/03/13 :
15 |MR622 5/03/13|
16 |Beaury Creek Road 27/03/13|
17 |Reids Rd 12/04/13|
18 |Plantation Rd 12/04/13| |
19 |Beaury Creek Loop Road 16/04/13| |
20 |Tooloom Falls Rd 23/04/13| |
21 |Bonds Rd 25/04/13|
22 |Hills Rd Kyogle Shire) 29/04/13 :
23 |Urbenville Transfer Station 30/04/13|
24 |Urbenville Streets/Lanes 30/04/13|
25 |Needhams Ck Rd 30/04/13|
26 |Beehive Rd 30/04/13| |
27 |Paddys Flat Rd 1/05/13| |
28 |Kangaroo Ck Rd 10/05/13| |
29 |Legume Streets/Lanes 21/05/13) |
30 |Flagstone Rd 22/05/13 :
31 |Access to Legume Landfill 24/05/13|
32 |Vinegar Hill Rd 24/05/13|
33 |MR622 5/06/13|
34 |Cullendore Rd 27/06/13| |
35 |Maryland-Cullendore Rd 5/07/13| |
36 |Cullendore Ck Rd 23/07/113| |
37 |Maryland Stn Rd 25/07/13| |
38 |Thulimbah Rd 29/07/13 :
39 |Cottonvale Rd 1/08/13|
40 |Summit Rd 2/08/113)
41 |Wylie Ck Rd 6/08/13| |
42 |MR622 21/08/13| |
43 |Liston Streets/Lanes 10/09/13| |
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ID |Task Name Start 14 Jan '13 21 Jan'13 28 Jan '13 4 Feb '13 11 Feb '13 18 Feb '13 25 Feb '13 4 Mar 13
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44 |Maryland Road 10/09/13
45 |McKechnie Rd 19/09/13
46  |Morewood Rd 23/09/13
47  |Maryland Lane 24/09/13
48 |Undercliffe 25/09/13
49 |Rivertree Road 2/10/13
50 |Bonners Road 24/10/13
51 |Undercliffe Falls Rd 25/10/13
52 |Cullens Creek Rd 28/10/13
53 |Razorback Creek Rd 30/10/13
54 |Rivertree Road 1/11/13
55 |Sugarloaf Road 6/11/13
56 |Grading Schedule west 14/01/13
57 |Back Creek Rd 14/01/13
58 |Back Creek Rd 18/01/13
59 |Double Hut Creek Rd 31/01/13
60 |Garden Creek Rd 4/02/13
61 |Sailor Jack Rd 4/02/13
62 |Mole Station Road 6/02/13
63 |Mole River Rd 11/02/13
64 |Potters Rd 11/03/13
65 |Springs Rd 12/03/13
66 |Gibraltar Rd 18/03/13
67 |Gibraltar Station Rd 21/03/13
68 |Springfield Rd 25/03/13
69 |Mountain Creek Rd 27/03/13
70 |lronbark Rd 4/04/13
71 |Darthula Rd 8/04/13
72 |Darthula Loop Rd 12/04/13
73 |Beardy River Rd 17/04/13
74 |Reedy Creek Rd 24/04/13
75 |Silent Grove Rd 14/05/13
76 |Binghi Rd 21/06/13
77 |Heatherdean Rd 26/06/13
78 |Calthorps Rd 26/06/13
79 |Red Hill Rd 27/06/13
80 |Silent Grove Rd 1/07/13
81 |Torrington Rd 3/07/13
82 |Torrington Streets/Lanes 8/07/13
83 |Red Hill Road 10/07/13
84 |Pyes Creek Rd 16/07/13
85 |New Mole Rd 24/07/13
86 |Johnstons Rd 7/08/13
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87 |Upper Mole River Rd 12/08/13
88 |Bald Rock Rd 20/08/13
89 |Branch Ck Rd 28/08/13
90 |Brassington Ck Rd 9/09/13
91 |Cottesbrook Rd 9/09/13
92 |Sandy Flat Road 11/09/13
93 |Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway ( 13/09/13
94  |Scotts Gully Rd 23/09/13
95 |Hallidays Rd 25/09/13
96 Mt Speribo Rd 27/09/13
97 |Currs Rd 30/09/13
98 |Kiernans Rd 10/10/13
99 |Bolivia Railway Station Rd 16/10/13
100 |Deepwater Racecourse Rd 17/10/13
101 |Castlerag Rd 18/10/13
102 |Pyes Creek Rd 18/10/13
103 |Bluff River Rd 28/10/13
104 |Tarban Loop Rd 31/10/13
105 |Schroeders Rd 13/11/13
106 |Smiths Lane 18/11/13
107 |Kildare Rd 20/11/13
108 |Mt McKenzie Rd 20/11/13
109 |Gunyah Top End 3/12/13
110 |Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd 12/12/13
111 |Woodside Road 19/12/13
112 |Grading Schedule east 14/01/13
113 |Black Swamp Road 1/02/13
114 |Wellington Lookout Rd 14/02/13
115 |Cataract River Rd 18/02/13
116 |Black Swamp School Rd 19/02/13
117 |Nutshell Rd 20/02/13
118 |Timbarra Rd 25/02/13
119 |Barney Downs Road 15/03/13
120 |Finns Road 20/03/13
121 |Bryans Gap Road 21/03/13
122 |Finnerty's Rd 27/03/13
123 |Sommerlads Road 28/03/13
124 |Millers Lane 2/04/13
125 |Rosemount Road 3/04/13
126 |Coxalls Road 3/04/13
127 |Old Racecourse Rd 4/04/13
128 |Leechs Gully Road 9/04/13
129 |Washpool Creek Road 11/04/13

Project: Grader Schedule 2013.mpp

Date: 17/02/13

Page 3 of 24




ID |Task Name Start 14 Jan 13 21 Jan'13 28 Jan '13 4 Feb '13 11 Feb '13 18 Feb '13 25 Feb '13 4 Mar 13
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130 |Access to Birch Tumbridge 12/04/13| | | | | | | | |
131 |Homestead Rd 15/04/13) | } } } } } } }
132 |Geyers Road 16/04/13) | } } } } } } }
133 |Brusharbers 17/04/13 } } } } } } } }
134 |Jennings streets Lanes 18/04/13 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
135 |Middle Creek Road 23/04/13| w | w w ! ! !
136 |Demon Creek Road 25/04/13 ! l ! ! l l l
137 |Sandy Creek Road 29/04/13| ! l ! ! ! ! !
138 |Tableland Rd 1/05/13| | 1 l l l ! ! !
139 |Swamp Oak Creek Road 1/05/13| | } } } } } } }
140 |Quarry Rd 2/05/13) ; ; ; ; ; ; }
141 |Snakes Valley Rd 8/05/13| | } } } } } } }
142 |Baldrock Rd 14/05/13 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
143 |Common Road 21/05/13| I I I I I I I
144 |Kochs Rd 24/05/13| ! l l l l l l
145 |Billiimba Rd 29/05/13| ! l ! ! ! ! !
146 |Rocky River Rd 25/06/13| 1 l l l ! ! l
147 |Lower Rocky River Rd 24/07/13| | l l l l l l l
148 |Long Gully Rd 2/08/13) ; ; ; ; ; ; }
149 |Patemans Rd 13/08/13 } } } } } } } }
150 |Mud Flat Rd 15/08/13 | | ! ! ! ! !
151 |Leslie Creek Rd 26/08/13| w w w ! ! ! !
152 |Chauvel Rd 29/08/13| ! l ! ! l l l
153 |Ogilvie Drive 2/09/13) ! l ! ! ! ! !
154 |Cyril Smith Circuit 5/09/13 1 l ! ! ! ! l
155 |Paddys Flat Rd 10/09/13| | } | } } } } 1
156 |Frames Rd 25/09/13| | } | } } } } }
157 |Hootens Rd 25/09/13| ! ! ] ] ] ] ]
158 |Bruxner Rd 3/10/13 ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
159 |Ramsay Rd 11/10/13 : : : : : : : :
160 |Sugarbag Rd 14/10/13| ! ! ! ‘ ! ! !
161 |Drake Streets/Lanes 18/10/13| ! l ! ! ! ! !
162 |Red Rock Rd 21/10/13 | l l l l l l !
163 |Boorook Rd 28/10/13| } } } } 1 1 1
164 |Gilgurry Rd 6/11/13 ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
165 |Morgans Ck Rd 2011113 ! ! ! ! ! ! !
166 |Old Main Camp Rd 2112113 | | | | | | |
167 |McLeods Ck Rd 4/12/13| | | w w w w w
168 |Rover Park Rd 12112113 ! l ! ! ! ! !
169 |Snake Ck Rd 17/12/13| ! l ! ! ! ! !
170 |Black creek Road 19/12/13| | 1 1 1 1 l l l
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ID |Task Name 13 11 Mar '13 18 Mar '13 25 Mar '13 1 Apr'13 8 Apr'13 15 Apr '13 22 Apr 13 29 Apr'13
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1 Grading Schedule North
2 Acacia Plateau Rd } } } } } } } }
3 Goulds Falls Rd } } } } } } } }
4  Acacia Plateau Bridle Track } } } } } } } }
5  Acacia Scrub Rd ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
6  Holmes Rd : : : : : : : :
7 New Koorelah Rd I I | I I | | |
8 Hornesmens Rd ! ! ! : ! ! ! !
9  Oaky Creek Rd ! ! ! : ! : : :
10 Lairds Rd } } } } } } } }
11 White Swamp Rd } } } } } } } }
12 Head Gate Rd } } } } } } } }
13 Guests Rd ; ; ; | ; ; ; ;
14  Grahams Ck Rd : : : : : : : :
15 MR622 ! ! ! ! !
16  Beaury Creek Road ! ! !
17 Reids Rd l l l
18  Plantation Rd } }
19  Beaury Creek Loop Road }
20 Tooloom Falls Rd ‘
21 Bonds Rd
22  Hills Rd Kyogle Shire)
23 Urbenville Transfer Station
24 Urbenville Streets/Lanes
25 Needhams Ck Rd
26 Beehive Rd
27 Paddys Flat Rd
28 Kangaroo Ck Rd
29 Legume Streets/Lanes
30 Flagstone Rd
31 Access to Legume Landfill
32 Vinegar Hill Rd
33 MR622
34  Cullendore Rd
35 Maryland-Cullendore Rd
36 Cullendore Ck Rd
37 Maryland Stn Rd
38 Thulimbah Rd
39 Cottonvale Rd
40 Summit Rd
41 Wylie CkRd
42 MR622
43 Liston Streets/Lanes
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ID

Task Name

11 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

18 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

25 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

1 Apr'13
MITIwWITIF|s|s

8 Apr'13

M TIWITIF[s|s

15 Apr '13
M TIWITIFIs|s

22 Apr'13
M TIWITIFIs|s

29 Apr '13

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Maryland Road
McKechnie Rd
Morewood Rd
Maryland Lane
Undercliffe
Rivertree Road
Bonners Road
Undercliffe Falls Rd
Cullens Creek Rd
Razorback Creek Rd
Rivertree Road
Sugarloaf Road
Grading Schedule west
Back Creek Rd
Back Creek Rd
Double Hut Creek Rd
Garden Creek Rd
Sailor Jack Rd
Mole Station Road
Mole River Rd
Potters Rd

Springs Rd
Gibraltar Rd
Gibraltar Station Rd
Springfield Rd
Mountain Creek Rd
Ironbark Rd
Darthula Rd
Darthula Loop Rd
Beardy River Rd
Reedy Creek Rd
Silent Grove Rd
Binghi Rd
Heatherdean Rd
Calthorps Rd

Red Hill Rd

Silent Grove Rd
Torrington Rd
Torrington Streets/Lanes
Red Hill Road

Pyes Creek Rd
New Mole Rd
Johnstons Rd
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ID |Task Name

13 11 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

18 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

25 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

1 Apr'13
MITIwWITIF|s|s

8 Apr'13

M TIWITIF[s|s

15 Apr '13
M TIWITIFIs|s

22 Apr'13
M TIWITIFIs|s

29 Apr '13

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Upper Mole River Rd
Bald Rock Rd
Branch Ck Rd
Brassington Ck Rd
Cottesbrook Rd
Sandy Flat Road

Scotts Gully Rd
Hallidays Rd

Mt Speribo Rd

Currs Rd

Kiernans Rd

Bolivia Railway Station Rd
Deepwater Racecourse Rd
Castlerag Rd

Pyes Creek Rd

Bluff River Rd

Tarban Loop Rd
Schroeders Rd

Smiths Lane

Kildare Rd

Mt McKenzie Rd
Gunyah Top End

Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd
Woodside Road
Grading Schedule east
Black Swamp Road
Wellington Lookout Rd
Cataract River Rd

Black Swamp School Rd
Nutshell Rd

Timbarra Rd

Barney Downs Road
Finns Road

Bryans Gap Road
Finnerty's Rd
Sommerlads Road
Millers Lane

Rosemount Road
Coxalls Road

Old Racecourse Rd
Leechs Gully Road
Washpool Creek Road

Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway (
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Task Name

11 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

18 Mar '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

25 Mar '13

M TIWITIF|s[s

1 Apr'13
MITIwWITIF|s|s

8 Apr'13

M TIWITIF|s[s

15 Apr '13
M TIWITIFIs|s

22 Apr'13
M TIWITIFIs|s

29 Apr '13

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Access to Birch Tumbridge
Homestead Rd
Geyers Road
Brusharbers
Jennings streets Lanes
Middle Creek Road
Demon Creek Road
Sandy Creek Road
Tableland Rd
Swamp Oak Creek Road
Quarry Rd

Snakes Valley Rd
Baldrock Rd
Common Road
Kochs Rd

Billirimba Rd

Rocky River Rd
Lower Rocky River Rd
Long Gully Rd
Patemans Rd

Mud Flat Rd

Leslie Creek Rd
Chauvel Rd

Ogilvie Drive

Cyril Smith Circuit
Paddys Flat Rd
Frames Rd

Hootens Rd

Bruxner Rd

Ramsay Rd
Sugarbag Rd

Drake Streets/Lanes
Red Rock Rd
Boorook Rd

Gilgurry Rd
Morgans Ck Rd

Old Main Camp Rd
McLeods Ck Rd
Rover Park Rd
Snake Ck Rd

Black creek Road
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o

Task Name

6 May '13

M TIWITIF|s[s

13 May '13
MITIW[T

20 May '13

27 May '13

3Jun 13

10 Jun"13

17 Jun 13

1 Grading Schedule North
2  Acacia Plateau Rd

3 Goulds Falls Rd

4 Acacia Plateau Bridle Track
5  Acacia Scrub Rd

6 Holmes Rd

7 New Koorelah Rd

8 Hornesmens Rd

9  Oaky Creek Rd

10 Lairds Rd

11 White Swamp Rd

12 Head Gate Rd

13 Guests Rd

14  Grahams Ck Rd

15 MR622

16  Beaury Creek Road

17 Reids Rd

18 Plantation Rd

19 Beaury Creek Loop Road
20 Tooloom Falls Rd

21 Bonds Rd

22  Hills Rd Kyogle Shire)

23 Urbenville Transfer Station
24 Urbenville Streets/Lanes
25 Needhams Ck Rd

26 Beehive Rd

27 Paddys Flat Rd

28 Kangaroo Ck Rd

29 Legume Streets/Lanes
30 Flagstone Rd

31 Access to Legume Landfill
32 Vinegar Hill Rd

33 MR622

34  Cullendore Rd

35 Maryland-Cullendore Rd
36 Cullendore Ck Rd

37 Maryland Stn Rd

38 Thulimbah Rd

39 Cottonvale Rd

40 Summit Rd

41 Wylie Ck Rd

42 MR622

43 Liston Streets/Lanes
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ID

Task Name

6 May '13

M TIWITIF|s[s

13 May '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

20 May '13
MITIw[T[F|s|s

27 May '13
MITIWITIFIS[s

3Jun 13

M TIWITIFIS|s

10 Jun '13
M TIWITIF|s|s

17 Jun 13
M TIWITIF[s|s

24 Jun'13
M TIW[T[F|s]g

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Maryland Road
McKechnie Rd
Morewood Rd
Maryland Lane
Undercliffe
Rivertree Road
Bonners Road
Undercliffe Falls Rd
Cullens Creek Rd
Razorback Creek Rd
Rivertree Road
Sugarloaf Road
Grading Schedule west
Back Creek Rd
Back Creek Rd
Double Hut Creek Rd
Garden Creek Rd
Sailor Jack Rd
Mole Station Road
Mole River Rd
Potters Rd

Springs Rd
Gibraltar Rd
Gibraltar Station Rd
Springfield Rd
Mountain Creek Rd
Ironbark Rd
Darthula Rd
Darthula Loop Rd
Beardy River Rd
Reedy Creek Rd
Silent Grove Rd
Binghi Rd
Heatherdean Rd
Calthorps Rd

Red Hill Rd

Silent Grove Rd
Torrington Rd
Torrington Streets/Lanes
Red Hill Road

Pyes Creek Rd
New Mole Rd
Johnstons Rd
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ID |Task Name

6 May '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

13 May '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

20 May '13
MITIw[T[F|s|s

27 May '13
MITIWITIFIS[s

3Jun'13
M TIWITIFIS|s

10 Jun '13
M TIWITIF|s|s

17 Jun 13
M TIWITIF[s|s

24 Jun'13
M TIW[T[F|s]g

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Upper Mole River Rd
Bald Rock Rd
Branch Ck Rd
Brassington Ck Rd
Cottesbrook Rd
Sandy Flat Road

Scotts Gully Rd
Hallidays Rd

Mt Speribo Rd

Currs Rd

Kiernans Rd

Bolivia Railway Station Rd
Deepwater Racecourse Rd
Castlerag Rd

Pyes Creek Rd

Bluff River Rd

Tarban Loop Rd
Schroeders Rd

Smiths Lane

Kildare Rd

Mt McKenzie Rd
Gunyah Top End

Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd
Woodside Road
Grading Schedule east
Black Swamp Road
Wellington Lookout Rd
Cataract River Rd

Black Swamp School Rd
Nutshell Rd

Timbarra Rd

Barney Downs Road
Finns Road

Bryans Gap Road
Finnerty's Rd
Sommerlads Road
Millers Lane

Rosemount Road
Coxalls Road

Old Racecourse Rd
Leechs Gully Road
Washpool Creek Road

Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway (
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Task Name

6 May '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

13 May '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

20 May '13
MITIw[T[F|s|s

27 May '13
MITIWITIFIS[s

3Jun'13
M TIWITIFIS|s

10 Jun '13
M TIWITIF|s|s

17 Jun 13
M TIWITIF[s|s

24 Jun'13
M TIW[T[F|s]g

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Access to Birch Tumbridge
Homestead Rd
Geyers Road
Brusharbers
Jennings streets Lanes
Middle Creek Road
Demon Creek Road
Sandy Creek Road
Tableland Rd
Swamp Oak Creek Road
Quarry Rd

Snakes Valley Rd
Baldrock Rd
Common Road
Kochs Rd

Billirimba Rd

Rocky River Rd
Lower Rocky River Rd
Long Gully Rd
Patemans Rd

Mud Flat Rd

Leslie Creek Rd
Chauvel Rd

Ogilvie Drive

Cyril Smith Circuit
Paddys Flat Rd
Frames Rd

Hootens Rd

Bruxner Rd

Ramsay Rd
Sugarbag Rd

Drake Streets/Lanes
Red Rock Rd
Boorook Rd

Gilgurry Rd
Morgans Ck Rd

Old Main Camp Rd
McLeods Ck Rd
Rover Park Rd
Snake Ck Rd

Black creek Road
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ID |Task Name 1Jul '13 8 Jul '13 15 Jul '"13 22 Jul'13 29 Jul 13 5 Aug '13 12 Aug '13 19 Aug '13 26 A

l l IslsimMITIwT MITIWTIF[s(s
1 Grading Schedule North
2 Acacia Plateau Rd } } } } } } } } }
3 Goulds Falls Rd } } } } } } } } }
4  Acacia Plateau Bridle Track } } } } } } } } }
5  Acacia Scrub Rd ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
6 Holmes Rd I I I I I I I I I
7 New Koorelah Rd : ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
8 Hornesmens Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
9  Oaky Creek Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! : : :
10 Lairds Rd } } } } } } } } }
11 White Swamp Rd } } } } } } } } }
12 Head Gate Rd } } } } } } } } }
13 Guests Rd ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
14  Grahams Ck Rd : : : : : : : : :
15 MR622 | | | | | | | | |
16  Beaury Creek Road ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
17 Reids Rd ! ! l l l l l l l
18  Plantation Rd } } } } } } } } }
19  Beaury Creek Loop Road } } } } } } } } }
20 Tooloom Falls Rd } } } } } } } } }
21 Bonds R | | | | | | | | |
22  Hills Rd Kyogle Shire) : : : : : : : : :
23 Urbenville Transfer Station ! | | I I | | | |
24 Urbenville Streets/Lanes ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
25 Needhams Ck Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! l l l
26 Beehive Rd 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 Paddys Flat Rd } } } } } } } } }
28 Kangaroo Ck Rd } } } } } } } } }
29 Legume Streets/Lanes ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
30 Flagstone Rd : : : : : : : : :
31 Access to Legume Landfill ! ! | | | | | | |
32 Vinegar Hill Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
33 MR622 ! ! ! ! ! ! l l l
34 Cullendore Rd l l l l l l l l
35 Maryland-Cullendore Rd } } } } }
36 Cullendore Ck Rd } } } } }
37 Maryland Stn Rd ; ; ; ;
38 Thulimbah Rd : : : :
39 Cottonvale Rd ! ! ! !
40  Summit Rd l ! !
41 Wylie Ck Rd !
42 MR622
43 Liston Streets/Lanes
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26 A

19 Aug '13

12 Aug '13

5 Aug '13

29 Jul'13

TIFls|sM[TIWTIF[s|sMITIW[TIF[s|sMITIWI TIF|s|[sIMITIWI/TIF[s[sSIM[]
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ID |Task Name 1 Jul'13 8 Jul'13 15 Jul 13 22 Jul 13 29 Jul '13 5 Aug '13 12 Aug '13 19 Aug '13 26 A
siMITIw|T[F[s|sMITIWITIFIs|sIMITIWITIFIs|[sIMITIW[TIF[s|sIMITIW|TI[F[s|sIMITIWITIFIs|sIM[TWITIF[s|sM[TW|[TIF[s|s|M|]

87  Upper Mole River Rd | | | | | | |
88 Bald Rock Rd } } } } } } }
89 Branch Ck Rd } } } } } } }
90 Brassington Ck Rd ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
91  Cottesbrook Rd : : : : : : :
92 Sandy Flat Road : : : : ! ! !
93  Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway (| ! ! ! ! \ \
94  Scotts Gully Rd l l l l l l l
95  Hallidays Rd 1 1 1 1 1 } }
96 Mt Speribo Rd } } } } } } }
97 Currs Rd } } } } } } }
98 Kiernans Rd ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
99 Bolivia Railway Station Rd : : : : : : :
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

100 Deepwater Racecourse Rd

101 Castlerag Rd

102 Pyes Creek Rd

103 Bluff River Rd

104 Tarban Loop Rd

105 Schroeders Rd

106 Smiths Lane

107 Kildare Rd

108 Mt McKenzie Rd

109 Gunyah Top End

110 Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd

111 Woodside Road

112 Grading Schedule east

113 Black Swamp Road } l l l l 1 1 ! !

114 Wellington Lookout Rd ; ; ; } } } } } 1

115 Cataract River Rd : : } } } } } } }

116 Black Swamp School Rd : : ; ; ; : : } }

117 Nutshell Rd ! [ ! ! ! ! ! ! ‘
| | | | | | | | |

118 Timbarra Rd | | | | | | | | |

119 Barney Downs Road ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

120  Finns Road 1 1 1 ! 1 ! ! l l

121 Bryans Gap Road } l l l 1 1 1 ! !
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

122 Finnerty's Rd

123 Sommerlads Road
124  Millers Lane

125 Rosemount Road

126 Coxalls Road

127 Old Racecourse Rd
128 Leechs Gully Road
129 Washpool Creek Road
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ID |Task Name 1 Jul'13 8 Jul'13 15 Jul 13 22 Jul 13 29 Jul '13 5 Aug '13 12 Aug '13 19 Aug '13 26 A
siMITIw|T[F[s|sMITIWITIFIs|sIMITIwWITIFIs|[sIMITIW[TIF[s|sIMITIW|TI[F[s|sIMITIWITIFIs|sIMITWITIF[s|sM[TW|[TIF[s|s|M|]

130 Access to Birch Tumbridge
131 Homestead Rd

132 Geyers Road

133 Brusharbers

134 Jennings streets Lanes
135 Middle Creek Road
136 Demon Creek Road
137 Sandy Creek Road
138 Tableland Rd

139 Swamp Oak Creek Road
140 Quarry Rd

141  Snakes Valley Rd
142 Baldrock Rd

143 Common Road

144 Kochs Rd

145 Billirimba Rd

146 Rocky River Rd

147 Lower Rocky River Rd
148 Long Gully Rd

149 Patemans Rd

150 Mud Flat Rd

151 Leslie Creek Rd

152 Chauvel Rd

153  Ogilvie Drive

154  Cyril Smith Circuit
155 Paddys Flat Rd

156 Frames Rd

157 Hootens Rd

158 Bruxner Rd

159 Ramsay Rd

160 Sugarbag Rd

161 Drake Streets/Lanes
162 Red Rock Rd

163 Boorook Rd

164 Gilgurry Rd

165 Morgans Ck Rd

166 Old Main Camp Rd
167 MclLeods Ck Rd

168 Rover Park Rd

169 Snake Ck Rd

170 Black creek Road
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ID |Task Name Aug '13 2 Sep '13 9 Sep '13 16 Sep '"13 23 Sep '13 30 Sep '13 7 Oct "13 14 Oct '13 21 Oct "13
T MITIwWTIFls[sMITIWITIF[sIsIMITIWITIF[sIs|M[TIW[T MITIW[T[F|S] [s| [s|

1 Grading Schedule North

2 Acacia Plateau Rd } l l l l l l l
3 Goulds Falls Rd } } } } } } } }
4 Acacia Plateau Bridle Track } } } } } } } }
5  Acacia Scrub Rd ; } } } } } } }
6 Holmes Rd : : : : : : : :
7 New Koorelah Rd I I I I I I I I
8 Hornesmens Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
9  Oaky Creek Rd ! ! ! ! ! : : :
10  Lairds Rd 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 White Swamp Rd } } } } } } } }
12 Head Gate Rd } } } } } } } }
13 Guests Rd ; } } } } } } }
14  Grahams Ck Rd : : : : : : : :
15 MR622 | | | | | | | |
16  Beaury Creek Road ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
17 Reids Rd ! ! ! ! ! l l l
18 Plantation Rd 1 ! ! ! ! ! ! !
19 Beaury Creek Loop Road } } } } } } } }
20 Tooloom Falls Rd } } } } } } } }
21 Bonds Rd ; : : : : : } }
22  Hills Rd Kyogle Shire) : : : : : : : ;
23 Urbenville Transfer Station I [ [ [ [ I [ [
24 Urbenville Streets/Lanes ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
25 Needhams Ck Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
26 Beehive Rd 1 1 1 1 ! ! ! l
27 Paddys Flat Rd } } } } } } } l
28 Kangaroo Ck Rd } } } } } } } }
29 Legume Streets/Lanes ; ; : : : : : }
30 Flagstone Rd : : : : : : : ;
31 Access to Legume Landfill [ [ [ [ [ ! ! !
32 Vinegar Hill Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
33 MR622 ! ! ! ! ! ! l l
34  Cullendore Rd 1 1 1 1 ! ! ! l
35 Maryland-Cullendore Rd } } } } } } } l
36 Cullendore Ck Rd } } } } } } } }
37 Maryland Stn Rd ; : : : : : : }
38 Thulimbah Rd : : : : : : : :
39 Cottonvale Rd ! ! ! ! I [ [ [
40  Summit Rd l l l l ! ! ! !
41 Wylie Ck Rd ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
42  MR622 l ! ! ! l l
43  Liston Streets/Lanes } } } } } l
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ID |Task Name Aug '13 2 Sep '13 9 Sep '13 16 Sep '13 23 Sep '13 30 Sep '13 7 Oct'13 14 Oct'13 21 Oct '13
TIwlTlF[s[sMITIwWITIFls|sIMITIw[T|F[s|s M[TIw[TIF[s|sIMITIWITIF|s[sIMITIW[TIFIs[sMITIw[T|FIs|s|M|[TIW|[TIF[s|s|M|TIw|]

44 Maryland Road

45  McKechnie Rd

46  Morewood Rd

47  Maryland Lane

48  Undercliffe

49  Rivertree Road

50 Bonners Road

51  Undercliffe Falls Rd
52  Cullens Creek Rd
53 Razorback Creek Rd
54  Rivertree Road

55  Sugarloaf Road

56 Grading Schedule west
57 Back Creek Rd

58 Back Creek Rd

59 Double Hut Creek Rd
60 Garden Creek Rd
61  Sailor Jack Rd

62 Mole Station Road
63 Mole River Rd

64 Potters Rd

65 Springs Rd

66 Gibraltar Rd

67  Gibraltar Station Rd
68  Springfield Rd

69 Mountain Creek Rd
70 Ironbark Rd

71  Darthula Rd

72  Darthula Loop Rd
73 Beardy River Rd

74 Reedy Creek Rd
75  Silent Grove Rd

76  Binghi Rd

77 Heatherdean Rd

78 Calthorps Rd

79 Red Hill Rd

80 Silent Grove Rd

81 Torrington Rd

82 Torrington Streets/Lanes
83 Red Hill Road

84  Pyes Creek Rd

85 New Mole Rd

86 Johnstons Rd
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ID |Task Name

2 Sep '13

M TIWITIF|s[s

9 Sep '13

16 Sep 13 23 Sep '"13 30 Sep "13 7 Oct '13 14 Oct 13 21 Oct'13

MITIWITIFIs[sIMITIw[TIFIs[sMITIW[TIF|s|sIMITIW|TI[F|s[sMITIWITIFIs[sIMITIw|[TI[FIs[s|M|TIwW]]

87  Upper Mole River Rd
88 Bald Rock Rd

89 Branch Ck Rd

90 Brassington Ck Rd
91  Cottesbrook Rd

92 Sandy Flat Road

93  Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway (

94  Scotts Gully Rd

95 Hallidays Rd

96 Mt Speribo Rd

97 Currs Rd

98 Kiernans Rd

99 Bolivia Railway Station Rd
100 Deepwater Racecourse Rd
101 Castlerag Rd

102 Pyes Creek Rd

103 Bluff River Rd

104 Tarban Loop Rd

105 Schroeders Rd

106 Smiths Lane

107 Kildare Rd

108 Mt McKenzie Rd

109 Gunyah Top End

110 Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd
111 Woodside Road

112 Grading Schedule east
113 Black Swamp Road

114  Wellington Lookout Rd
115 Cataract River Rd

116 Black Swamp School Rd
117 Nutshell Rd

118 Timbarra Rd

119 Barney Downs Road
120 Finns Road

121 Bryans Gap Road

122 Finnerty's Rd

123 Sommerlads Road

124  Millers Lane

125 Rosemount Road

126 Coxalls Road

127 Old Racecourse Rd

128 Leechs Gully Road

129 Washpool Creek Road
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Task Name

2 Sep '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

9 Sep '13

M TIWITIF|s[s

16 Sep '13
MITIwWITIF|s|s

23 Sep '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

30 Sep '13
M TW/TIFIS|s

7 Oct'13
M TIWITIFIs|s

14 Oct '13
M TIWITIF|s|s

21 Oct '"13
M| TIwl]

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Access to Birch Tumbridge
Homestead Rd
Geyers Road
Brusharbers
Jennings streets Lanes
Middle Creek Road
Demon Creek Road
Sandy Creek Road
Tableland Rd
Swamp Oak Creek Road
Quarry Rd

Snakes Valley Rd
Baldrock Rd
Common Road
Kochs Rd

Billirimba Rd

Rocky River Rd
Lower Rocky River Rd
Long Gully Rd
Patemans Rd

Mud Flat Rd

Leslie Creek Rd
Chauvel Rd

Ogilvie Drive

Cyril Smith Circuit
Paddys Flat Rd
Frames Rd

Hootens Rd

Bruxner Rd

Ramsay Rd
Sugarbag Rd

Drake Streets/Lanes
Red Rock Rd
Boorook Rd

Gilgurry Rd
Morgans Ck Rd

Old Main Camp Rd
McLeods Ck Rd
Rover Park Rd
Snake Ck Rd

Black creek Road
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o

Task Name

28 Oct 13 4 Nov '13

M TIwWITIF[s[s

11 Nov '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

18 Nov '13
MITIwlTIF|s|s

25 Nov '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

2 Dec '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

9 Dec '13

M TIWITIF[s|s

16 Dec '13

MITIw T

F

‘ q

y

O~NO OB WN =

BABABR B WWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNDNNNRNLD= = s a2
WN -2 000N WN-_O0O0ONOOARWN-_OOONOOONMWN-=-O

Grading Schedule North
Acacia Plateau Rd

Goulds Falls Rd

Acacia Plateau Bridle Track
Acacia Scrub Rd
Holmes Rd

New Koorelah Rd
Hornesmens Rd

Oaky Creek Rd

Lairds Rd

White Swamp Rd

Head Gate Rd

Guests Rd

Grahams Ck Rd

MR622

Beaury Creek Road
Reids Rd

Plantation Rd

Beaury Creek Loop Road
Tooloom Falls Rd
Bonds Rd

Hills Rd Kyogle Shire)
Urbenville Transfer Station
Urbenville Streets/Lanes
Needhams Ck Rd
Beehive Rd

Paddys Flat Rd
Kangaroo Ck Rd
Legume Streets/Lanes
Flagstone Rd

Access to Legume Landfill
Vinegar Hill Rd

MR622

Cullendore Rd
Maryland-Cullendore Rd
Cullendore Ck Rd
Maryland Stn Rd
Thulimbah Rd
Cottonvale Rd

Summit Rd

Wylie Ck Rd

MR622

Liston Streets/Lanes
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ID

Task Name

28 Oct '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

4 Nov '13
M TIwWITIF[s[s

11 Nov '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

18 Nov '13
MITIwlTIF|s|s

25 Nov '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

2 Dec '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

9 Dec '13

M TIWITIF[s|s

16 Dec '13

MITIw T

F

‘ q

y

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Maryland Road
McKechnie Rd
Morewood Rd
Maryland Lane
Undercliffe
Rivertree Road
Bonners Road
Undercliffe Falls Rd
Cullens Creek Rd
Razorback Creek Rd
Rivertree Road
Sugarloaf Road
Grading Schedule west
Back Creek Rd
Back Creek Rd
Double Hut Creek Rd
Garden Creek Rd
Sailor Jack Rd
Mole Station Road
Mole River Rd
Potters Rd

Springs Rd
Gibraltar Rd
Gibraltar Station Rd
Springfield Rd
Mountain Creek Rd
Ironbark Rd
Darthula Rd
Darthula Loop Rd
Beardy River Rd
Reedy Creek Rd
Silent Grove Rd
Binghi Rd
Heatherdean Rd
Calthorps Rd

Red Hill Rd

Silent Grove Rd
Torrington Rd
Torrington Streets/Lanes
Red Hill Road

Pyes Creek Rd
New Mole Rd
Johnstons Rd
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ID |Task Name

28 Oct 13

M TIWITIF|s[s

4 Nov '13
M TIwWITIF[s[s

11 Nov '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

18 Nov '13
MITIwlTIF|s|s

25 Nov '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

2 Dec '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

9 Dec '"13
M TIWITIF[s|s

16 Dec '13

MITIw T

F

‘ q

y

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Upper Mole River Rd
Bald Rock Rd
Branch Ck Rd
Brassington Ck Rd
Cottesbrook Rd
Sandy Flat Road

Scotts Gully Rd
Hallidays Rd

Mt Speribo Rd

Currs Rd

Kiernans Rd

Bolivia Railway Station Rd
Deepwater Racecourse Rd
Castlerag Rd

Pyes Creek Rd

Bluff River Rd

Tarban Loop Rd
Schroeders Rd

Smiths Lane

Kildare Rd

Mt McKenzie Rd
Gunyah Top End

Mt McKenzie Lookout Rd
Woodside Road
Grading Schedule east
Black Swamp Road
Wellington Lookout Rd
Cataract River Rd

Black Swamp School Rd
Nutshell Rd

Timbarra Rd

Barney Downs Road
Finns Road

Bryans Gap Road
Finnerty's Rd
Sommerlads Road
Millers Lane

Rosemount Road
Coxalls Road

Old Racecourse Rd
Leechs Gully Road
Washpool Creek Road

Primrose Hill Rd incl Adj Railway (
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Task Name

28 Oct '13
M TIWITIF|s[s

4 Nov '13

M TIwWITIF[s[s

11 Nov '13
MITIwWITIF|s[s

18 Nov '13
MITIwlTIF|s|s

25 Nov '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

2 Dec '13
M TIW/TIF|s|s

9 Dec '"13
M TIWITIF[s|s

16 Dec '13

MITIw T

F

‘ q

y

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Access to Birch Tumbridge
Homestead Rd
Geyers Road
Brusharbers
Jennings streets Lanes
Middle Creek Road
Demon Creek Road
Sandy Creek Road
Tableland Rd
Swamp Oak Creek Road
Quarry Rd

Snakes Valley Rd
Baldrock Rd
Common Road
Kochs Rd

Billirimba Rd

Rocky River Rd
Lower Rocky River Rd
Long Gully Rd
Patemans Rd

Mud Flat Rd

Leslie Creek Rd
Chauvel Rd

Ogilvie Drive

Cyril Smith Circuit
Paddys Flat Rd
Frames Rd

Hootens Rd

Bruxner Rd

Ramsay Rd
Sugarbag Rd

Drake Streets/Lanes
Red Rock Rd
Boorook Rd

Gilgurry Rd
Morgans Ck Rd

Old Main Camp Rd
McLeods Ck Rd
Rover Park Rd
Snake Ck Rd

Black creek Road
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